H
u
m
id
it
y
go
es

Control Probe Accuracy: ≤ ±1%rh (10…95 %rh) ±0.2 K at 23 °C (HygroClip S1)
External Interface: RS232 control interface, ROTRONIC DIO (three probe connections fitted)
Desiccant: Indicating type, user refillable
Saturator: Front panel fill /empty. Level warning on controller display
Chamber Volume: Approximately 2 litres
Enclosure Dimensions: 455 x 420 x 212 mm (Maximum)
Weight: 17 kg
Power: 110/230 VAC
Approvals: EN61326: 1998, EN61000-3-2: 2000, EN61000-3-3: 1995, EN61010-1: 2001
ORDER CODE: DESCRIPTION:
HygroGen 1 Humidity and Temperature Calibrator. Includes 1x HG-DC, 1x HG-FILL, 1x HG-D5-UNV with bungs
HygroGen 2 Humidity and Temperature Calibrator with rear panel sampling points and pump for connection
 of reference hygrometer. Includes 1x HG-DC, 1x HG-FILL, 1x HG-D5-UNV with bungs
Accessories & Spares
HG-D5-UNV Chamber door, for five probes, 25, 20, 15, 15 and 10 mm (excludes bungs)
HG-D5-15 Chamber door, for five 15 mm diameter probes (excludes bungs)
HG-CUS Chamber door, configured to customer’s requirements, e.g. 12, 14, 15, 18, 20, 21 & 22 mm diameter probes.
 (excludes bungs) Maximum 5 probe ports
HG-B10 10 mm bung for door (insulated)
HG-B15 15 mm bung for door (insulated)
HG-B20 20 mm bung for door (insulated)
HG-B25 25 mm bung for door (insulated)
HG-Bxx Customer specified bung where xx = probe diameter
HG-DC Additional desiccant cell, pre-filled
HG-DES Pack of Silica Gel desiccant
HG-FILL Fill tube and syringe